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PhD-Courses Code Course 
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(hp) Course leader, dept Contact and further information Approximate 

dates
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dates
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Big Data and Machine Learning PVG0033 VT 3 Patrik Waldmann patrik.waldmann@slu.se februari mars 170227-170303 170201

Pharmacodynamics from an in vivo perspective, 5 hp HT 5 Johan Gabrielsson, BVF johan.gabrielsson@slu.se

Molecular infection biology HT 3 Maja Malmberg, BVF maja.malmberg@slu.se

Genetic epidemiology of infectious diseases in livestock PVS0123 VT 3 Dirk-Jan De Koning, HGEN DJ.De-Koning@slu.se 170515-170519 170418

Animal ethics, del 1 PVS0029 HT 3 Helena Röcklinsberg, HMH Helena.Rocklinsberg@slu.se okt dec

Animal ethics, del 1+2 PVS0028 HT 4,5 Helena Röcklinsberg, HMH Helena.Rocklinsberg@slu.se

Food ethics del 1 VT 3 Helena Röcklinsberg, HMH Helena.Rocklinsberg@slu.se

Food ethics  del 1+2 VT 4,5 Helena Röcklinsberg, HMH Helena.Rocklinsberg@slu.se Jan Mars

Introduction to the SAS software for statistical analyses PVS0095 HT 2 Nils Lundeheim, HGEN Nils.Lundeheim@slu.se 171002-171006 170904

Advanced use of Excel PVG0024 2 Torsten Eriksson, HUV Torsten.Eriksson@slu.se

Environmental impact of animal production PVS0102 2 Torsten Eriksson, HUV Torsten.Eriksson@slu.se

Reproductive toxicology 1,5 Ylva Sjunesson, KV cecilia.berg@ebc.uu.se 170612-170616 170515

Introduction to hyperspectral imaging with focus on near infrared 
spectroscopy in Livestock, Agricultural, Veterinary and Ecology Sciences 3 Mårten Hetta, NJV marten.hetta@slu.se

Basic laboratory quality assurance for PhD-projects PVG0034 HT 1,5 Inger Lilliehöök, KV inger.lilliehook@slu.se 171127-171208 171030

How to read and write a scientific paper PVG0035 VT 1 Stig Larsen Malin.Gustavsson@slu.se 170309-170311 170210

Introduction to programming in R PVG0025 VT 2 Elisabeth jonas, Anna Skarin elisabeth.jonas@slu.se 170508-170512 170410

Genomanalysis PVS0137 HT 10 Gabriella  L, HGEN Gabriella.Lindgren@slu.se

Bionformatics VT 15 Erik B, HGEN Erik.Bongcam@slu.se

Pain and physical dysfunction in animals- a multifactor challenge del 2 PVS0138 VT 4 Anna Bergh, AFB anna.bergh@slu.se 170130-170202, 
170301-170303 170109

Lame and in pain VT 3 Marie Rhodin, KV marie.rhodin@slu.se

KV seminarieserie PVS0132 VT and HT 3 Ylva Sjunesson, KV ylva.sjunnesson@slu.se
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